2016 IL PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS
ZONE 7 U15 and U20 DIVISIONS
March 5-6, 2016

Tournament held at Landmark Lanes in Peoria

Under 15 Boys - U15B

Scratch

Rank CENTER GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total Scholarship
1 Braden Gersich Landmark Lanes 167 232 234 238 871 $ 231.00
2 Jacob Miner Highland Park Bowl 177 228 226 207 838 $ 147.00
3 Tyler Day King Pin Lanes 209 167 224 230 830 $ 105.00
4 Kyler Rusk Lee's Lanes 197 187 247 169 800 $ 94.00
5 Brison Camp Logan Lanes 176 206 184 203 769 $ 73.00
6 Alan Lauterbach Strike & Spare West 171 160 211 222 764 $ 68.00
7 Austin Tomko King Pin Lanes 201 195 182 177 755 $ 63.00
8 Conner Jones King Pin Lanes 155 183 200 202 740 $ 58.00
9 Stephen Eskridge Linn Lanes 144 179 176 238 737 $ 47.00
9 Kyle Cones Lee's Lanes 163 154 205 215 737 $ 47.00
9 Riley Kaylor King Pin Lanes 161 175 176 225 737 $ 47.00
12 Tyler Tomko King Pin Lanes 193 161 180 202 736 $ 37.00
13 lan Rose Linn Lanes 168 186 167 211 732 $ 31.00
14 Cody Arnold Landmark Lanes 180 185 192 167 724
15 Kohlton Calvin Sunset Lanes 164 213 140 201 718
16 Shaun Des Rocher IV Super Bowl 167 181 191 178 717
17 Garrett Gordon Highland Park Bowl 160 191 160 190 701
18 Braden Jones Landmark Lanes 173 197 164 147 681
19 Justin Yunus Christian Center 161 173 187 155 676

The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 6-8 Northgate Lanes in Galesburg

20 Ethan Aughenbaugh Logan Lanes 151 165 143 211 670
20 Christian Morris Highland Park Bowl 170 153 174 173 670
22 Blake Bryant Logan Lanes 169 127 199 174 669
23 Tyler James Paup Highland Park Bowl 164 209 142 144 659
24 James Shaw Linn Lanes 142 158 222 136 658
25 R.J. (Richard) Talbot IV Super Bowl 117 211 170 157 655
26 Jordan Bohannon Landmark Lanes 188 183 138 145 654
27  Austin Muller Highland Park Bowl 136 183 141 193 653
28 George McCoy Highland Park Bowl 134 155 170 192 651
29 Jordan Do Landmark Lanes 137 135 149 223 644
30 Jeffrey McBride Plaza Lanes 188 131 150 171 640
31 Nathan Robinson Landmark Lanes 126 173 182 156 637
32 John Shew Logan Lanes 184 157 119 168 628
33 Jonathan Frazier Strike & Spare West 162 149 168 146 625
34 Layne Dorothy Northgate 142 149 158 175 624
35 Austin Suits Highland Park Bowl 157 157 160 144 618
36 Braydon Wright Tangerine Bowl 128 140 171 178 617
37 Tanner Bridges Paddlewheel 149 161 143 160 613
37 David Houle Christian Center 115 150 187 161 613
39 Spencer Summer Plaza Lanes 139 145 180 147 611
40 Kelton Pelzer IV Super Bowl 153 105 154 171 583
41  Hunter Kaufman Minier Lanes 143 142 111 180 576
42 Tucker Peterson Tombstone Bowl 133 110 147 181 571
42 Blane Stagnolia Logan Lanes 134 135 152 150 571
44 Samuel Spiegel Highland Park Bowl 154 133 113 167 567
45 Dylan Lyons Linn Lanes 142 149 156 116 563
46 Skylar Opalka King Pin Lanes 164 136 108 150 558
46 Jason Yunus Christian Center 168 112 116 162 558
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CENTER

Christian Center
Highland Park Bowl
Highland Park Bowl
Plaza Lanes
Tombstone Bowl
Landmark Lanes
Landmark Lanes
Highland Park Bowl
King Pin Lanes

Scholarship
$ 152.00
$ 117.75
$ 78.50
$ 54.00
$ 49.00
$ 39.25

The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 6-8 Northgate Lanes in Galesburg

Jordan Schmick
Samantha Tindall
Angel Lessard
Bailey Tripilas
Jackie Compton
Lauern Avery
Christie Jackson
Kayla Roemer
Allison Curry
Jordyn Ciesielski
Haley Weir
Sylvia Hecox
Anarose Mueller
Hazel Snyder
Seanna Clewell
Lexie Turner
Candence Knowles
Natalie Ulrich
Alaina Crook
Macy O'Mary
Desiray Meyer
Brittany Meeks
Miranda Roemer
Emily Sikes
Jaycee Pyszka
Kayla Sikes
Isbella Menchaca
Madison Fisher
Taya Ferguson
Clarissa Lopez
Emma Ingram
Regyn Buffington
Imogen Duchesneau
Kaley Meyer
Sheridan Ferguson

Landmark Lanes

Linn Lanes

Quad City Family Entertainment
Highland Park Bowl

Plaza Lanes

Linn Lanes

Christian Center

Landmark Lanes

Highland Park Bowl

Plaza Lanes

Plaza Lanes

Linn Lanes

Lee's Lanes

Diggers College City Bowl
Logan Lanes

Logan Lanes

Linn Lanes

Tangerine

Diggers College City Bowl
Quad City Family Entertainment
Paddlewheel

Linn Lanes

Lee's Lanes

Diggers College City Bowl

IV Super Bowl

Diggers College City Bowl
Plaza Lanes

Diggers College City Bowl
Landmark Lanes

Quad City Family Entertainment
Quad City Family Entertainment
Highland Park Bowl

Quad City Family Entertainment
Paddlewheel

IV Super Bowl

Scratch
GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total
211 157 189 199 756
199 170 202 167 738
179 158 219 157 713
167 153 145 235 700
112 157 202 201 672
135 174 189 174 672
150 156 174 190 670
168 155 175 167 665
186 167 147 158 658
133 174 157 158 622
138 134 142 191 605
130 171 145 154 600
133 146 147 169 595
165 142 132 152 591
126 156 190 117 589
128 169 147 138 582
145 122 148 137 552
145 119 145 142 551
102 118 155 173 548
125 137 137 148 547
145 103 156 131 535
112 134 144 122 512
107 143 136 126 512
148 116 118 120 502
125 95 153 128 501
90 101 131 174 496
100 142 122 131 495
121 112 110 148 491
141 139 102 104 486
125 128 111 110 474
86 132 110 142 470
147 138 98 87 470
106 176 81 107 470
98 107 116 146 467
122 142 86 116 466
127 109 107 120 463
84 128 131 109 452
119 80 106 129 434
96 99 116 114 425
107 103 98 112 420
87 117 98 109 411
134 106 78 90 408
71 151 89 79 390
DNB
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Under 20 Girls - U20G

CENTER

IV Super Bowl
Plaza Lanes
Highland Park Bowl
Highland Park Bowl
IV Super Bowl
Highland Park Bowl

Scholarship

$
$
$
$
$

120.50
90.25
54.25
18.00
18.00

The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 6-8 Northgate Lanes in Galesburg
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Scratch
GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total
288 201 171 158 818
185 191 214 224 814
218 197 180 184 779
184 165 193 226 768
197 189 189 193 768
177 196 222 171 766
214 189 169 181 753
187 189 189 161 726
182 168 182 185 717
186 162 192 176 716
153 189 171 196 709
159 172 211 165 707
155 139 166 234 694
165 185 147 176 673
135 192 162 165 654
147 166 159 168 640
157 179 149 152 637
193 138 121 149 601
121 157 167 150 595
130 164 132 165 591
157 147 134 148 586
150 158 141 134 583
123 147 166 143 579
150 154 134 130 568
126 136 156 112 530
117 134 147 116 514
92 124 123 161 500
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Under 20 Boys - U20B

CENTER
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214.00
143.00
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26.75

The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 6-8 Northgate Lanes in Galesburg
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Scratch
GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total
278 246 201 259 984
222 247 195 216 880
247 213 211 201 872
216 232 195 202 845
215 196 211 219 841
199 211 225 203 838
166 233 215 216 830
214 215 187 214 830
253 201 183 188 825
256 150 227 189 822
167 189 200 253 809
194 152 256 206 808
222 222 202 159 805
188 196 224 193 801
160 246 154 225 785
204 200 169 208 781
149 180 220 227 776
170 173 201 230 774
185 188 171 223 767
154 221 158 233 766
216 173 154 223 766
184 198 214 167 763
203 191 197 167 758
169 203 229 153 754
214 145 204 187 750
236 224 141 148 749
216 158 192 181 747
195 189 137 223 744
159 213 209 156 737
189 192 190 165 736
172 193 148 208 721
195 180 221 124 720
178 179 184 176 717
191 208 107 203 709
156 156 182 213 707
141 191 157 212 701
181 203 155 155 694
155 209 155 171 690
179 160 171 180 690
150 175 159 205 689
169 160 157 202 688
187 126 204 170 687
125 172 189 201 687
195 120 229 140 684
145 144 134 246 669
124 172 199 172 667
160 136 133 234 663
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